Byfraes 2013/14

Bane 1
Sebastian Robsahm
Anders Lunding Henriksen
Finn Henriksen
Per Storm Hansen
Gitte Christoffersen
Torben Kruse
Daniel Purup-Nielsen
Caroline Gjgtterup

Bane 2
Jens lbsen
Annette Faering
Bjgrn Rgrbaek Kemp
Bj@rn Christoffersen
Bjarne Andersen
Ove Splittorff
Anita Lunding
Herluf Jensen
Uffe Nielsen
Annika Henriksen

Bane 3
Ole Axelsen
Laila Damkjzer Pedersen
Knud Erik Thomsen
Annika Henriksen
Tove + bgrn

1. Byfraes 29-10-2013

Banelaegger Gitte Christoffersen

Tid Point

52,18
54,52
54,57

44,29
50,31

56,21
57,18
63,36

49,12
54,42
57,23

56,11

46,55
61,53

92
89
89

95

100

93

92
91
85

100
94
91

93

100
85

2. Byfraes 12-11-2013

Banelaegger Bjarne Andersen

Tid Point

54,57
66,53
66,54
52,48

60,4

66,34
79,27
73,36
65,06
65,35
82,04
79,16

43,28
57,25

65,02

97
85
85
100

92

98
85
91
100
95
99

83

85

100
86

78

3. Byfraes 3-12-2013
Banelaegger Herluf jensen
Tid Point
54,04
58,26
58,22
47,39
55,18
54,26

58,1
59,53
68
54,18

59,54

36,13

33,04
33,59

93
89
89
100
92
93

96
94
86
100

94
95

96

100
99

Samlet resultet

Point

282
263
263
200
187
185
100

93

286
270
262
200
195
193
185
178

93

85

296
171
100
99
78







