

Byfræs 2013/14

	1. Byfræs 29-10-2013		2. Byfræs 12-11-2013		3. Byfræs 3-12-2013		Samlet resultat
	Banelægger Gitte Christoffersen		Banelægger Bjarne Andersen		Banelægger Herluf jensen		Point
Bane 1	Tid	Point	Tid	Point	Tid	Point	
Sebastian Robsahm	52,18	92	54,57	97	54,04	93	282
Anders Lunding Henriksen	54,52	89	66,53	85	58,26	89	263
Finn Henriksen	54,57	89	66,54	85	58,22	89	263
Per Storm Hansen			52,48	100	47,39	100	200
Gitte Christoffersen		95			55,18	92	187
Torben Kruse			60,4	92	54,26	93	185
Daniel Purup-Nielsen	44,29	100					100
Caroline Gjøtterup	50,31	93					93
Bane 2							
Jens Ibsen	56,21	92	66,34	98	58,1	96	286
Annette Færing	57,18	91	79,27	85	59,53	94	270
Bjørn Rørbæk Kemp	63,36	85	73,36	91	68	86	262
Bjørn Christoffersen			65,06	100	54,18	100	200
Bjarne Andersen	49,12	100		95			195
Ove Splittorff	54,42	94	65,35	99			193
Anita Lunding	57,23	91			59,54	94	185
Herluf Jensen			82,04	83		95	178
Uffe Nielsen	56,11	93					93
Annika Henriksen			79,16	85			85
Bane 3							
Ole Axelsen	46,55	100	43,28	100	36,13	96	296
Laila Damkjær Pedersen	61,53	85	57,25	86			171
Knud Erik Thomsen					33,04	100	100
Annika Henriksen					33,59	99	99
Tove + børn			65,02	78			78

1

1

2

4